ALL FLOOR DESIGNS. LAYOUTS, DRAFTS, ELEVATIONS AND CONCEPTS ARE COPYRIGHTED BY DOUG HERRON.
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Residential Designs

dougsplans@aol.com

£17-538-2910

TOTAL (A/C) -(with brick)

GARAGE
PORCH

PATIO

TOTAL -(non-ac)
TOTAL (A.UR.)

WIDTH 73'4" DEPTH 672"

2410
843
176

242
1261
3671
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